ORDERING GUIDE
VANTRAAX® SLIDER SUSPENSION
LIT NO: L544
DATE: July 2023 REVISION: BBB
HENDRICKSON USE ONLY
FORM INSTRUCT IONS
For complete price and model number information on a VANTRAAX® slider suspension system, fax this form to 800.696.4416 in the U.S. or 905.789.1033
in Canada. For additional assistance, please call toll-free 866.RIDEAIR (743.3247) in the U.S. or 800.668.5360 in Canada.
TO: FROM: COMPANY NAME:
DATE: PHONE: FAX: EMAIL:
SL IDER  /  SUSPENS ION
AXLE
ARRANGEMENT: ❐SINGLE ❐TANDEM ❐TRIDEM
RAMP-READY: No No No Yes
Continue to
page 2
MODEL: ❐ HKANT 23K1 ❐ HKANL 23K1,2 ❐ HKANT 40K ❐ HKANT 46K ❐ HKAT 50K ❐ HKAL 46K ❐ HKARL 46K
BOX DUTY: Standard Standard ❐ Standard
Standard Standard Standard Standard
❐ Heavy-Duty
AIR SPRING
DAMPING: Standard Standard ❐ Standard
Standard Standard Standard Standard
❐ ZMD®
AXLE SPREAD: N/A N/A 49" ❐ 49" ❐ 121" 49" 49" 49"
RIDE HEIGHT:
❐16"
❐17"
❐16" ❐17.5"3 ❐16" ❐17.5" 3 ❐16" ❐17.5" 3 ❐16" ❐18" ❐10" ❐9"4 ❐11"
❐17" ❐17" ❐17" ❐17" ❐17" ❐19" ❐11" ❐10" ❐12"
BOX WIDTH /
AXLE TRACK5:
❐ 42" / 71.5" ❐ 42" / 71.5" ❐ 42" / 71.5" ❐ 42" / 71.5" ❐ 48" / 77.5" ❐ 42" / 71.5" ❐ 42" / 71.5" ❐ 48" / 77.5"
❐ 48" / 77.5" ❐ 48" / 77.5" ❐ 48" / 77.5" ❐ 48" / 77.5" ❐ 48" / 77.5" ❐ 48" / 77.5"
SLIDER PIN
EXTRACTOR: ❐ QUIK-DRAW® ❐ QUIK-DRAW / No valve ❐ None / Fixed
SAME AS: EXCEPT:
1. HKANT 23K and HKANL 23K models are not available in “high control” for single-axle, multi-trailer applications.
2. Additional clearance above the tires may be required. Trailer body rails must be able to support the lifted VANTRAAX system.
3. Only available with Hendrickson-installed UBL.
4. HKARL 46K models with a 9-inch ride height are not available with air disc brakes.
5. Refer to L846 Wide Base Tire Configuration Bulletin for track / wheel recommendations.
L544 Rev BBB
Page 2
SL IDER  /  SUSPENS ION (Continued)
CUSTOMER-SUPPLIED
BODY RAIL STYLE6: ❐ 1.375" × 6" HC ❐ 1.625" × 4" HC ❐ 1.375" × 4" HC (TTMA)
SLIDER BOX SHIMS: ❐ No ❐ Standard (.18") ❐ Thick (.23")
SHOCK STRAPS: ❐ No ❐ Yes
HCV PRE-INSTALLED7: ❐ Standard ❐ Integral Dump
Fitting Type: ❐ Compression ❐ Push-to-Connect (Std.)
WALK / DROP SOLUTIONS:
❐ No ❐ SURELOK® Installed ❐ SURELOK Capable (HKANT & HKAT Models Only) ❐ DST®
DST Fitting Type: ❐ Compression (Std.) ❐ Push-to-Connect
SURELOK AIR KIT: ❐ No ❐ Manual Bypass ❐ Manual Bypass with Dump ❐ No Valve Included (Order Valve Separately)
WELD-ON AIR TANK BRACKET: ❐ No ❐ Yes (Standard Location) ❐ Yes (Optional Location) — Contact CSR for Details
HENDRICKSON-INSTALLED UBL™8: ❐ Standard Lift (40.2" Maximum Tire Diameter) ❐ Limited Lift (41.3" Maximum Tire Diameter) ❐ No
SURFACE COATING:
Slider Box ❐ Standard Black Primer ❐ Finished Black Soft Coat ❐ Galvanized9
Suspension Standard Black Primer Finished Black Soft Coat ❐ Finished Black Soft Coat
❐ Black Primer
AXLE
SPINDLE: ❐ HN ❐ HP
TIRE INFLATION SYSTEM10: ❐ TIREMAAX® CP (Complete Worksheet on page 5) ❐ TIREMAAX PRO (Complete Worksheet on page 5) ❐ 3-Hole Prep ❐ No